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Christopher Richard John Churchill

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher Richard John
Churchill

Postcode NR17 1RE

Date of birth February 1948
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GROUP ALPHA LIMITED

LOXLEY HALL LIMITED

CONTRACT COATING (UK) LIMITED
DELK MANCHESTER LIMITED

JJ NOMINEES LIMITED

JJ SECRETARIES LIMITED
STAFFING LOGISTICS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04179895
04858205
04858241
04845668
04845643
04845695
04845781

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909128405

909128405

The Heathers
The Green, Old Buckenham
Attleborough

Norfolk
British

App. Date

App. Date

18/09/2003
06/08/2003
06/08/2003
25/07/2003
25/07/2003
25/07/2003
25/07/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/08/2004
25/08/2004
20/08/2004
16/06/2004
20/08/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



